

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20315/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2013 in AN No.698/2012 of  
the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S P.S CHAMANKAR PROPERTY DEV. PVT. LTD                      Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JYOTI NAGAR CO-OP. HOUSING SOC. &ORS                      Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13032 of 2013  
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013    These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Mehra, Adv.  
Mr. Apoorv Garg, Adv.  
  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Rajdeep Samudrala, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, adjourned for two weeks.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|